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CAN1+
CAN1-

K-Line GND
K-Line

GND
9-15V Power input

RPM

Label

550mm

550mm

550mm

Length

1x0.5mm²
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Cable type
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Connector pin

Table of not ended cables

GPS

Exp

Label

5 - Vb ext

4 - CAN- Exp

3 - V battery
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1 - CAN+ Exp
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3 - V battery
2 - GND
1 - CAN+ Exp

5 pins Binder
connector pin

orange
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red
black
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5x0.25 mm²
cable
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5x0.25 mm² cable
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ALC-02 board
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37 pins Deutsch
Connector pin

Table of cables ending with 5 pins Binder 712 female connector

*= twisted

USB

Lap

speed 1

Ch.4

Ch.3

Ch.2

Ch.1

Label

USB D+
GND
USB D-
n.c.

n.c.
GND
V Battery
Optical lap

Speed 1
GND
V Battery
n.c.

Analog channel 4
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Analog channel 3
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Analog channel 2
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Analog channel 1
GND
V Battery
V Reference

Channel

1100mm

320mm

320mm

360mm

360mm

340mm

340mm

Length

2x0.35+1x0.35
twistato

3x0.35mm²

3x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²
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4x0.35mm²

4x0.35mm²
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3
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3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
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connector pin
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n.c.

n.c.
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n.c.
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Cable
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12
14
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connector pin

Table cables ending with 4 pins Binder 719 female connector


